Ssd Diskler

128GB

256GB

256GB

256GB

240GB
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512GB

512GB

512GB

480GB

500GB

Uriin
HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 510/480MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

Marka
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Msi

Msi
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5+
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11,61
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32,16
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34,34
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39,78
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1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe

SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2

7400/6000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2 2TB

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe 5. M.2

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

240GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

480GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

960GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s
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Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi
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Msi
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Msi
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5+ 62,13
10+ 62,13
5+ 69,76
5+ 90,47
10+ 205,90
2 316,97
4 380,41
0 11,45
0 15,53
0 15,70
0 28,23
0 40,22
0 53,41
0 57,77
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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2 1TB

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

61,04 USD

75,21 USD

112,27 USD

116,63 USD

175,82 USD



